
Wizards Event Reporter 4.2.0.510              2015.09.05 3:19
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Event: World Magic Cup Qualifier 2015 (15-09-6518167)
Eventdatum: 2015.09.05
Event-Information:

Runde 4

Tisch   Spieler             DCI          Gegner              DCI          Punkte
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
28      Aichinger, Thomas   8107065867   Innauer, Julius     3208042622   3-3
24      Angelmahr, Thomas   3212335169   Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963   3-3
30      Auer, Fridolin      7102749573   Holzerbauer, Martin 2105362529   3-3
2       Aukenthaler, Christ 3102801484   Klein, Thomas       3212263694   9-9
39      Beneder, Paul       7104267815   Trent, Johann       5300024492   0-0
6       Berka, Ivo          7102865857   Huke, Lothar        1203716950   7-9
9       Biberauer, Michael  9112457073   Zerzawy, Oliver     6300084935   6-6
7       Borger, Roland      28018652     Eberharter, Daniel  5081079863   6-6
14      Brandtner, Michael  1203716852   Kraft, Eric         6300131836   6-6
12      Buchinger, Peter    3112584300   Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   6-6
29      Burgmann, Martin    9203847244   Postel, Christopher 5102498982   3-3
15      Cadilek, Christoph  6213708208   Mauracher, Stephan  1203435905   6-6
7       Eberharter, Daniel  5081079863   Borger, Roland      28018652     6-6
5       Eichinger, Gerald   1208057262   Portele, Patrick    48129607     9-9
38      Essl, Bernhard      2208067612   Stransky, Martin    8106752457   0-0
33      Faris, Karim        1112599701   Reber, Philipp      8106759593   3-3
12      Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   Buchinger, Peter    3112584300   6-6
22      Frotschnig, Sebasti 58142339     Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     4-5
20      Fussi, Johannes     7213639663   Michlits, Mario     18055098     6-6
13      Gavriil, Patrick    2300062202   Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   6-6
24      Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963   Angelmahr, Thomas   3212335169   3-3
4       Gerschenson, Immanu 39129437     Welleschütz, Lucas  9107111460   9-9
21      Gollmann, Fabian    3208092830   Zhuber, Noli        2105359171   6-6
10      Gschwantner, Jan    8106759444   Jaworski, Dominik   78018724     6-6
34      Heigerer, Stefan    69259184     Wagner, Silvio      8212434559   3-3
30      Holzerbauer, Martin 2105362529   Auer, Fridolin      7102749573   3-3
8       Holzinger, Thomas   48169734     Reiterer, Paul      4105361654   6-6
6       Huke, Lothar        1203716950   Berka, Ivo          7102865857   9-7
16      Innauer, Felix      3208042608   Prokop, Sebastian   2105359146   6-6
28      Innauer, Julius     3208042622   Aichinger, Thomas   8107065867   3-3
10      Jaworski, Dominik   78018724     Gschwantner, Jan    8106759444   6-6
22      Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     Frotschnig, Sebasti 58142339     5-4
17      Kirchler, Mattia    6300082104   Wodenitscharow, Phi 2081071227   6-6
2       Klein, Thomas       3212263694   Aukenthaler, Christ 3102801484   9-9
18      Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   Reschen, Paul       38142201     6-6
32      Kogler, Stefan      92860017     Seibt, Anne         2208067528   3-3
14      Kraft, Eric         6300131836   Brandtner, Michael  1203716852   6-6
13      Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   Gavriil, Patrick    2300062202   6-6
0       Krottmaier, Gernot  7102820298   ***Freilos***                    3
25      Kwasnitzka, Martin  2105363269   Paulik, Martin      2105362231   3-3
3       Lehner, Bernhard    1204226870   Saulacher, Sebastian99129233     9-9
26      Martinu, Stefan     1105380049   Paul, Krumpoeck     8106759649   3-3
1       Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   Schütz, Stefan      8213655812   9-9
15      Mauracher, Stephan  1203435905   Cadilek, Christoph  6213708208   6-6
20      Michlits, Mario     18055098     Fussi, Johannes     7213639663   6-6
37      Müller, Christoph   2105357318   Ruzicka, Werner     2105361177   0-0
26      Paul, Krumpoeck     8106759649   Martinu, Stefan     1105380049   3-3
25      Paulik, Martin      2105362231   Kwasnitzka, Martin  2105363269   3-3
5       Portele, Patrick    48129607     Eichinger, Gerald   1208057262   9-9
29      Postel, Christopher 5102498982   Burgmann, Martin    9203847244   3-3
35      Prardic, Toni       2105362577   Schallmayer, Benedi 2208082657   3-3
16      Prokop, Sebastian   2105359146   Innauer, Felix      3208042608   6-6
27      Propst, Domenik     6112604463   Salmhofer, Martin   59227687     3-3
33      Reber, Philipp      8106759593   Faris, Karim        1112599701   3-3
8       Reiterer, Paul      4105361654   Holzinger, Thomas   48169734     6-6
18      Reschen, Paul       38142201     Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   6-6
19      Rotschopf, Daniel   7112439029   Wosner, Marcus      1203626799   6-6
37      Ruzicka, Werner     2105361177   Müller, Christoph   2105357318   0-0
27      Salmhofer, Martin   59227687     Propst, Domenik     6112604463   3-3
3       Saulacher, Sebastian99129233     Lehner, Bernhard    1204226870   9-9
35      Schallmayer, Benedi 2208082657   Prardic, Toni       2105362577   3-3
36      Schippek, Markus    3105334102   Zeller, Christoph   1103700792   3-1
31      Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872     Wölfler, Walter     5102492864   3-3
23      Schönthoner, Bernha 5102549988   Wais, Jonathan      2106751362   4-4
1       Schütz, Stefan      8213655812   Masznitz, Stefan    5213647279   9-9



32      Seibt, Anne         2208067528   Kogler, Stefan      92860017     3-3
38      Stransky, Martin    8106752457   Essl, Bernhard      2208067612   0-0
11      Stückler, Thomas    98037427     Weigl, Kevin        8212428462   6-6
39      Trent, Johann       5300024492   Beneder, Paul       7104267815   0-0
34      Wagner, Silvio      8212434559   Heigerer, Stefan    69259184     3-3
23      Wais, Jonathan      2106751362   Schönthoner, Bernha 5102549988   4-4
11      Weigl, Kevin        8212428462   Stückler, Thomas    98037427     6-6
4       Welleschütz, Lucas  9107111460   Gerschenson, Immanu 39129437     9-9
17      Wodenitscharow, Phi 2081071227   Kirchler, Mattia    6300082104   6-6
19      Wosner, Marcus      1203626799   Rotschopf, Daniel   7112439029   6-6
31      Wölfler, Walter     5102492864   Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872     3-3
36      Zeller, Christoph   1103700792   Schippek, Markus    3105334102   1-3
9       Zerzawy, Oliver     6300084935   Biberauer, Michael  9112457073   6-6
21      Zhuber, Noli        2105359171   Gollmann, Fabian    3208092830   6-6

Wizards Event Reporter v4.0 - Copyright © 2014 - Wizards of the Coast LLC


